VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(22742)

Best at
Const at

VEUCHELEN FRANS
SEVENANTS LUC
LAERMANS JOS

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GROETAERS FLORENT
LAERMANS JOS
LAERMANS JOS
GROETAERS FLORENT
SEVENANTS LUC
SCHEPERS NI CO
DEGEEST LUDO
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
LAERMANS JOS

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
SEVENANTS LUC
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
ELSEN THEO

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
PYPEN SI GRI D
SEVENANTS LUC
SEVENANTS LUC
GROETAERS FLORENT
TOMBEUR LUC

W TS ROGER

PYPEN SI GRI D

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
TOVBEUR LUC

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
W TS ROGER

ELSEN THEO
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
SEVENANTS LUC

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
LAERVANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
SEVENANTS LUC

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
NATENS LEON
JANSSENS BRUNO
MALCORPS ROBERT
PYPEN SI GRI D
TOMBEUR LUC

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MALCORPS ROBERT
LAERVANS JOS

W TS ROGER

Geneent

LUBBEEK
TIENEN 6
LINDEN 6
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
LINDEN 6
L1 NDEN

TIENEN 2
Bl ERBEE 3
KERSBEE 2
BI NKOM 7
KERSBEE 2
BI NKOM 7
LUBBEEK 10
LUBBEEK 5
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT'T CH
LI NDEN

BOUTERS 8
BEKKEVO 5
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS 7
MEENSEL 8
L1 NDEN

L1 NDEN

LI NDEN

PELLENB
Bl ERBEE
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM

PELLENB
LUBBEEK
Bl ERBEE
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
L1 NDEN

Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
LI NDEN

TI ENEN

KUMTI CH
MEENSEL
ST. -JOR
KUMTI CH
MEENSEL
PELLENB
BEKKEVO
KUMT'T CH
LUBBEEK 1
Bl ERBEE
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336592
333812
335146
331755
334285
2
3
2
2
330634
329465
341419
2
2
3
4
333799
330688
2
3
334718
347788
3
333242
338788
4
5
3
333672
327815
2
337113

339572
338094
330912

WONNWW

Ri ng
Bague

203640416
208512815
210071116
211992416
208584115
210075316
205182915
208584015
229931914
211800516
210029116
214318516
203632516
201737916
214031315
210075016
204741915
211934016
211935116
208504015
203764716
207425915
211930716
218575314
201500216
212894516
208509515
217185413
205137515
215103713
202896315
214300615
210035016
203890016
205101515
203708716
203919116
212894316
218273414
201509916
210072716
203404816
208510115
211987216
211932016
214354015
203957716
222171114
201501716
228834114
404930916
228633716
210072816
231284814

Snel h.
Vit esse

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
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JORI SSEN W LLI AM
SCHEPERS NI CO
SEVENANTS LUC

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

KUMIITCH 9
TIENEN 7
LI NDEN 12
Bl NKOM 20
Bl NKOM 20
BEKKEVO 14
KUMIITCH 9

WO WAN

BI NKOM 20 13

TIENEN 4
TIENEN 4

1
2

330688
330634
333812
337113
2
345782
2
3
331755
2

Ri ng
Bague

207780417
208224317
207886717
203007717
203007517
213047017
207780317
203014717
202590817
202590517

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

=



SEVENANTS LUC
SEVENANTS LUC

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
TOMBEUR LUC

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

W TS ROGER

LAERVANS JOS
SEVENANTS LUC

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SCHEPERS NI CO

ELSEN THEO

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
LAERMANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
DEGEEST LUDO
SEVENANTS LUC
SCHEPERS NI CO

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
GROETAERS FLORENT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAERMANS JOS

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BOGHE - SURKYN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
SEVENANTS LUC

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LAERVANS JOS

LAERMANS JOS

STOCKX GEBRCEDERS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
UYTTEBRCEK JCER

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
LAERMANS JOS

DONVI L ALEX

SCETAERS KAREL

DONVI L ALEX

SCHEPERS NI CO
SCHEPERS NI CO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DONVI L ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEUCHELEN FRANS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
SEVENANTS LUC

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

G LIS FRANCO S
VEUCHELEN FRANS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
DONVI L ALEX

SEVENANTS LUC

DEGEEST LUDO
GRCETAERS FLORENT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
NOLMANS | VO
VANDERWAEREN OVER
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VEUCHELEN FRANS

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI NDEN 12
LI NDEN 12
Bl NKOM 20
BEKKEVO 14
BI NKOM 20
PELLENB 2
MEENSEL 9
Bl ERBEE 5
LUBBEEK 8
LI NDEN 12
BI NKOM 20
TIENEN 7
BEKKEVO 6
Bl NKOM 20
BINKOM 9
Bl NKOM 20
KUMIITCH 9
KERSBEE 3
LUBBEEK 8
BEKKEVO 14
BEKKEVO 14
MEENSEL 9
BINKOM 5
BEKKEVO 14
Bl ERBEE 9
LI NDEN 12
TIENEN 7
Bl NKOM 20
BINKOM 9
LINDEN 3
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK 8
Bl NKOM
HAKENDO 6
Bl NKOM

L1 NDEN

Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM

BEKKEVO 1
Bl NKOM

BOUTERS
KUMTI CH
KERSBEE
LUBBEEK
KAPELLE
TI ENEN

KAPELLE
TI ENEN

TI ENEN

Bl NKOM

KAPELLE
BEKKEVO
KUMTT CH
Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

KUMT'T CH
KUMT| CH
L1 NDEN

BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

KAPELLE
LI NDEN

Bl ERBEE
LI NDEN

Bl NKOM

LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN

Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

LUBBEEK
KERSBEE
BEKKEVO
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333672
338952
327815
335146
4

6

2
347788
7
337051
8

3
341419
2

3

4

2
336592
5
329465
5

3

9

2
334285
6

3

10
330650
11
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334718

340714
329604

335753

32967
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14
333799
346354
332448

3
4
2
3
10

207881117
207887317
203005317
213044017
203007817
206224117
214415717
206204317
206262717
207884217
203011217
207810517
214358817
203007117
203178017
203009817
207783017
201401817
206267017
213048817
213059217
212866317
203056417
213047717
206214217
207880717
207814517
203001017
203175617
207905117
213052717
206307917
203004817
202539917
203014217
207891517
203007417
203013717
206263917
206265217
203170517
213050417
203174917
202932817
207784217
201404117
206261317
214408317
502099417
213106817
207814917
207817317
202525417
213107317
213053217
207780917
203050917
202522717
207780517
207783117
207882817
213053417
207784717
207784317
202893217
203052417
203170417
202581117
207881017
206214317
207993217
203001817
208266517
202852717
214304617
202527017
203054417
202626517
201403917
213052617

. 53331
. 53341
. 56080
. 03070
. 57160
. 55001
. 58570
. 51082
. 56382
. 55541
. 58450
. 54470
. 07040
. 59300
. 59451
. 59580
. 55250
. 03060
. 58512
. 06460
. 07360
. 03160
. 01511
. 08340
.57121
. 00211
. 58570
. 04160
. 05111
. 03332
. 12040
. 04242
. 06310
. 01550
. 06530
. 05151
. 07410
. 07480
. 06372
. 06392
. 08061
. 14340
. 08141
. 06391
. 03500
. 12040
. 07292
. 12050
. 03531
. 12140
. 05020
. 05050
. 09240
. 13100
. 17020
. 06000
. 10251
. 09530
. 06270
. 06280
. 09101
. 18180
. 07110
. 07290
. 07090
. 12231
. 12501
. 15520
. 10521
. 07441
. 11252
. 13370
. 11360
. 21402
. 11121
. 14100
. 15111
. 13110
. 19080
. 23030

1429.
1429.
1427.
1422.
1420.
14109.
1418.
1418.
1416.
1415.
1411.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1401.
1396.
1393.
1391.
1391.
1388.
1388.
1383.
1380.
1374.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1367.
1366.
1365.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1354.
1354.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1341.
1341.
1339.
1338.
1337.
1336.
1333.
1333.
1333.
1331.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1326.
1323.
1323.
1320.
1319.
1318.
1317.
1314.

2855
1835
6383
2883
8191
8708
5060
2735
2894
0472
9916
2516
6686
5699
8338
8326
6924
4385
1456
2508
5347
3352
7291
1037
9658
8483
6953
1023
6803
5331
7879
2824
5059
7930
4749
0998
0645
4237
9571
7734
5197
3161
7900
0474
2051
4790
1982
5927
4730
7890
3429
0677
2430
8091
2808
2602
1188
6390
8056
7149
7048
6837
8248
2031
8984
6450
0868
6076
6263
9090
5879
2226
7051
6290
4307
9954
0117
4083
5418
5105



91 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S LUBBEEK
92 BOGHE - SURKYN HAKENDO
93 ANDRI ES PAUL BUNSBEE
94 VEUCHELEN FRANS Bl NKOM

95 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
96 WTS ROGER Bl ERBEE
97 LAERMANS JOS LUBBEEK

98 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM
99 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S LUBBEEK

100 G LI'S FRANCO S BOUTERS
101 SEVENANTS LUC L1 NDEN
102 VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL BOUTERS
103 SOETAERS KAREL TI ENEN
104 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
105 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO
106 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM
107 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE
108 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE
109 VANDERWAEREN OVER TI ENEN
110 STOCKX CGEBRCEDERS Bl NKOM

N
~NOWwUIooIio o

N = e
©OO~NOADONN®

=

e =
WOOWORWORONROUUIRARNNU

33592

=

33121

e
ONWUIORWNAONMIINNNU

4

208266417
207743817
202546717
203058317
202742617
206201317
206266717
214342617
203128917
202894317
207884417
202600817
207730017
202518817
213042917
203012117
202581217
206216117
214301717
203171317



